

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15449/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 02/04/2004 in CWP No. 1853/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

ESSCO FABS PVT. LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for bring on record subsequent event and prayer for interim relief) (For final disposal)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 15544 of 2004

(With appln.for permission to place addl.documents on record and with prayer for interim relief)

(For final disposal)

CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 30 of 2007 in SLP(C)No.15449/2004

(With office report) (For final disposal)

Date: 21/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pawan Mutreja, Adv.

Mr.Anshul Narayan, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

Mr. Ranjit Singh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. B.S. Mor, Adv.

Ms. Kusum Singh, Adv.

Mr. Mahinder Singh Dahiya

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anup G. Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. Manjit Singh, Adv

Mr. Harikesh Singh, Adv.

Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 8th October, 2007.

[Usha Bhardwaj] [Neeru Bala Vij]
Court Master Court Master